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» Excellent measuring accuracy
and reliability due to the optical
incremental measuring system

with the double reader head
Dynamic probe system
enabling high repeatability

Air bearing system for light and
smooth movement

Measuring head guided in F= W3 4429630
precision ball bearings

Motorized measuring slide 7| o|o|E
simplifies measurement runs

Probe constant remains after x|y =% 2o

the instrument is switched off
Integrated rechargeable
battery with a long operating ==
life for mains-independent
measurement
Temperature compensation
via integrated temperature
sensor
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x4 e (mm)
x4 b (mm)
x| a (mm)
x| f (mm)
%= ¢ (mm)
%% d (mm)

350

14

170

520

6.8

20.8

0.0001 mm, 0.0005 mm, 0.001 mm, 0.005 mm, 0.01 mm

0.00001 inch, 0.00005 inch, 0.0001 inch, 0.0005 inch, 0.001 inch

1
2

5

14

3x USB 2.0, wireless

incremental scale with optical scanning
22.00
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278
89
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Height measuring instrument Digimar 816 CLT350
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